11/12/2020

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

al

ook, WN

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$54.00

$54.00
$62.00
$30.00

$8.00

$100.00
$68.75

$68.75
$3.00
$3.00
$13.00
$3.00
$4.00
$10.00

$36.00

$258.75

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$26.00

$26.(
$0.00
$1.00
$1.50
$0.00
$0.00
$22.00

$24.F

$50.



